PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1293

Page 1, line 2, replace "a prostitute" with "an individual to engage in sexual activity"

Page 1, line 6, replace "a prostitute" with "an individual to engage in sexual activity" and replace "a prostitute for" with "another individual with"

Page 1, line 7, replace "purpose" with "intention" and remove "with that prostitute"

Renumber accordingly